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Endergebnis BCP Haus-Turnier 21.03.2022

Paar
Renate Koschier & Werner Weiss
Cech Lilian & Lakner Ute
Holly Erika & Rudolf Holly
Herbert Gammel & Kristina Zecha
Winkler Robert & Rikki Christianel
Wolfgang Krammer & Nikolay Betov
Elfriede Pindur & Utner Marianne
KIEHAS Margit & Gisela Egerer
Wolfgang Burian & ruso dubravka
Trybus Ingrid & Boote Elfriede
Richard Kratzer & SEGER Christine

%
66.15%
63.54%
62.04%
51.56%
49.48%
47.40%
46.88%
45.31%
44.79%
38.89%

33.85%

MP
26
20
16
14
12
10




